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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2946560

10 pc

10 pc

C460

CK6142
4017918082307
51.99¢g

50.24 g
85364190

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Relay Module

Electrical properties

Maximum power dissipation for nominal condition 0.5W
Input data
Coil side
Nominal input voltage Uy 24V DC
Input voltage range 19.2V DC ... 26.4 V DC (20 °C)
Drive and function monostable
Drive (polarity) polarized
Output data
Switching
Contact switching type 1 changeover contact
Type of switch contact Single contact
Contact material AgNi
Limiting continuous current 6A

Connection data

Connection method Screw connection
Mounting
Mounting type DIN rail mounting
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Approvals

% To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/294656(

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: TR_TS_D_00573_c

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU*C-DE.*08.8.00010
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371601
27371601
27371601

EC001437

39122300
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Environmental product compliance

REACh SVHC Lead 7439-92-1

China RoHS Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years

For information on hazardous substances, refer to the
manufacturer’s declaration available under “Downloads”
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