

2946560

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2946560

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Commercial data

Item number	2946560
Packing unit	10 pc
Minimum order quantity	10 pc
Sales key	C460
Product key	CK6142
GTIN	4017918082307
Weight per piece (including packing)	51.99 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	50.24 g
Customs tariff number	85364190
Country of origin	DE



2946560

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2946560

Technical data

Product properties

	Product type	Relay Module
Electrical properties		
	Maximum power dissipation for nominal condition	0.5 W

Input data

Coil side

Nominal input voltage U _N	24 V DC
Input voltage range	19.2 V DC 26.4 V DC (20 °C)
Drive and function	monostable
Drive (polarity)	polarized

Output data

Switching

Contact switching type	1 changeover contact
Type of switch contact	Single contact
Contact material	AgNi
Limiting continuous current	6 A

Connection data

Mounting



2946560

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2946560

Approvals

🌣 To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2946560



EAC

Approval ID: TR_TS_D_00573_c



EAC

Approval ID: RU*C-DE.*08.B.00010



2946560

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2946560

Classifications

UNSPSC 21.0

ECLASS

	ECLASS-11.0	27371601
I	ECLASS-12.0	27371601
I	ECLASS-13.0	27371601
ETIM		
I	ETIM 8.0	EC001437
UNSPSC		

39122300



2946560

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2946560

Environmental product compliance

REACh SVHC	Lead 7439-92-1
China RoHS	Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years
	For information on hazardous substances, refer to the manufacturer's declaration available under "Downloads"

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com